
 

 

 
NIT NO: CMC/BY/24-25/RS/SkS/MD/24 (RFx - 2200000045) 
 
 
CORRIGENDUM-1 Dated 01.08.2024 
 
 
Refer to NIT No. CMC/BY/24-25/RS/SkS/MD/24 (RFx - 2200000045) dated 24.07.2024 for “Supply of Single phase 11 kV 
insulated type drop out fuse unit.’’ 
 
 Technical specification against the tender is revised and Technical specification no SP-DOF 185-R0 mentioned in 

tender will be null and void. Please participate the tender with revised Technical specification no BSES-TS-159-DO-
R0 which is enclosed with this corrigendum and same is also available in SAP-SRM. 
 

 Pre-Bid meeting is rescheduled for 02.08.2024, 14:30PM. Meeting will be done online, Register in advance for this 
meeting via, the Zoom Meeting link: 
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIvcuuuqzsqEtaZRLbo1QQCy3sRNhSAHrvy 
After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting. 

 
 

All the other terms and conditions as mentioned in the NIT No. CMC/BY/24-25/RS/SkS/MD/24 (RFx - 2200000045) shall be 
remain same. 
 
This Corrigendum shall be an integral part of the subject tender documents and to be submitted along with bid. 


